Project

Pavement Improvements at
CSA 25
Project No. 812530
Carmel Valley

Attachment D - Bid Summary

Bid Opening
Date August 10, 2023
Time 2:00 P.M. Engineer's Estimate Rank 1 Rank 2 Rank 3 Rank 4 Rank 5
Harris & A: y insul; ing | Coastal Paving & Excavation Inc. Teichert Construction Granite Construction Granite Rock Construction
I't“e: Description | Unit ‘ Quantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total
1 Mobilization LS 1 $59,000.00 $59,000.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $184,000.00 $184,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 106,814.00 106,814.00
2 Traffic Control System LS 1 $57,000.00 $57,000.00 $115,000.00 $115,000.00 $98,500.00 $98,500.00 $197,000.00 $197,000.00 $72,000.00 $72,000.00 143,925.00 143,925.00
3 Water Pollution Control LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $11,500.00 $11,500.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $12,800.00 $12,800.00 6,758.00 6,758.00
4 CPM Schedule LS 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $800.00 $800.00 250.00 250.00
5 Lead Complianace Plan LS 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
6 Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $8,200.00 $8,200.00 $24,375.00 $24,375.00 $9,479.75 $9,479.75 $24,500.00 $24,500.00 37,865.00 37,865.00
7 Slurry Seal Type Il SY 7,725 $8.00 $61,800.00 $10.00 $77,250.00 $11.00 $84,975.00 $9.25 $71,456.25 $8.60 $66,435.00 8.60 66,435.00
8  Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A) - 2.5" Overlay TON 6,560 $185.00 $1,213,600.00 $180.00 $1,180,800.00 $170.00 $1,115,200.00 $161.00 $1,056,160.00 $195.00 $1,279,200.00 180.00 1,180,800.00
9  Grind and Removal of Existing Roadway cy 3,240 $150.00 $486,000.00 $54.00 $174,960.00 $55.00 $178,200.00 $87.00 $281,880.00 $120.00 $388,800.00 155.00 502,200.00
11 Adjust Sanitary Sewer Manhole Cover To Grade (SSMH) EA 15 $2,500.00 $37,500.00 $2,200.00 $33,000.00 $1,600.00 $24,000.00 $1,350.00 $20,250.00 $1,810.00 $27,150.00 1,350.00 20,250.00
12 Adjust Water Valve Cover To Grade (WV) EA 30 $2,000.00 $60,000.00 $1,000.00 $30,000.00 $1,400.00 $42,000.00 $1,000.00 $30,000.00 $1,400.00 $42,000.00 1,000.00 30,000.00
13 Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe - Detail 21 LF 4,415 $5.00 $22,075.00 $3.00 $13,245.00 $7.00 $30,905.00 $3.00 $13,245.00 $7.00 $30,905.00 7.00 30,905.00
14 Pavement Marking (White) SF 650 $8.00 $5,200.00 $10.00 $6,500.00 $11.00 $7,150.00 $9.00 $5,850.00 $11.00 $7,150.00 11.00 7,150.00
15 Pavement Marker - Blue Reflective Marker EA 20 $30.00 $600.00 $22.00 $440.00 $25.00 $500.00 $20.00 $400.00 $25.00 $500.00 25.00 500.00
Engineer's Estimate = $2,020,275.00 $1,722,695.00 $1,805,805.00 $1,893,221.00 $2,054,740.00 $2,136,352.00
$1,804,805.00
(+/-) over/under -14.7% -10.7% -6.3% 1.7% 5.7%



rauberj
Typewritten Text
Attachment D - Bid Summary




